
Sample Bank Ltd.
123 Digital Avenue, Metropolis
BANK LOGO

Electronic Bank Statement
Statement Period:  01 Jun 2024 – 30 Jun 2024
Account Holder:  John Doe
Account Number:  1234 5678 9012
Account Type:  Savings
Branch:  Metropolis Main

Opening Balance:
USD 5,000.00
Total Credits:
USD 2,200.00
Total Debits:
USD 1,450.00
Closing Balance:
USD 5,750.00

Date Description Reference Debit (USD) Credit (USD) Balance (USD)

02 Jun 2024 Salary TX112233 2,000.00 7,000.00

05 Jun 2024 Grocery Store TX445566 120.00 6,880.00

08 Jun 2024 Utility Bill TX554411 200.00 6,680.00

15 Jun 2024 ATM Withdrawal ATM12345 500.00 6,180.00

20 Jun 2024 Online Transfer TRNF9987 100.00 6,280.00

25 Jun 2024 Coffee Shop TX778899 10.00 6,270.00

28 Jun 2024 Interest Credit INT2406 100.00 6,370.00

30 Jun 2024 Insurance Premium INSU0099 120.00 6,250.00

Important Notes:
This is an electronic bank statement and does not require a physical signature or stamp.
For verification purposes, please use the digital verification QR code or link (if provided by your bank).
Carefully review all transactions and notify the bank immediately if any discrepancies are found.
Protect your electronic statements; sharing them increases risk of identity theft or fraud.
For official use, always download this statement directly from your bank’s secure web or mobile portal.
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